E-14
XXXX27
Series
27
Mode of Operation
A – Direct
Supply Voltage
1 – 120 VAC

• Waste Treatment • CP Industry
Dimensions
How to Order
Use the Bold characters from the chart below to
construct a product code.
INTRINSICALLY SAFE CONTROLS
Order from: C A Briggs Company; 622 Mary Street; Suite 101 - Warminster, PA 18974
Phone: 267-673-8117 - Fax: 267-673-8118; E-Mail: Sales@cabriggs.com - www.cabriggs.com
E-15
W
A
R
R
ICK
 CO
N
D
U
CTIVITY SEN
SO
R
S
Visit www.GemsSensors.com for most current information.
4.62˝ (11.73cm)
3.00˝ (7.62cm)
6.
75
˝ (
17
.1
5c
m
)
7.
37
˝ (
18
.7
2c
m
)
3.00˝ (7.62cm)
1.76˝
(4.47cm)
XXXXXX47
Series
47
Sensitivity (ohms)
C – 26K
Supply Voltage
1 – 120 VAC
Auxiliary Contacts
A  – Auxiliary Contacts
Number of Probe Channels
3A1  – One
B – No Auxiliary Contacts
D – 50K E – 100K
2A2  – Two 1A3  – Three 0A4  – Four
Series 47 / p1of1 / 3-APR-14
INTRINSICALLY SAFE CONTROLS
Series 47
4-Channel Relay, Alarm Panel Control
 Solid State Reliability
 0-50K Ohm/cm Sensitivity
 Alarm Contacts for Audible and Visual Alarms
 4 Channel Relay
 Removable Terminal Strips
 Inverse or Direct Acting Field Selectable
 U.L. Listed
Series 47 controls offer complete alarm panel control in a single package. Powered
output contacts allow quick connection of lights and audible alarms. Test and silence

• Storage Tank Alarm Panels
Dimensions
How to Order
Use the Bold characters from the chart below to
construct a product code.
See Our Interstitial Tank Monitoring Products
on page A-22.
Order from: C A Briggs Company; 622 Mary Street; Suite 101 - Warminster, PA 18974
Phone: 267-673-8117 - Fax: 267-673-8118; E-Mail: Sales@cabriggs.com - www.cabriggs.com
E-16
W
A
R
R
IC
K
 C
O
N
D
U
CT
IV
IT
Y
SE
N
SO
R
S
Visit www.GemsSensors.com for most current information.
*Eliminates short cycles
XXXXX67
Series
67
Sensitivity
A – 4.7K
B – 10K
C – 26K
Supply Voltage
1 – 120 VAC
Contact Design
A  – 1 Form A & B
(N.O. & N.C. isolated)
for each channel
Enclosure
0  – None
D.C. Probe Circuit Option
A – No option
C  – 1 Form C
(N.O., N.C., Common)
for each channel
1  – NEMA 1
D  – D.C. Probe Circuit*
4  – NEMA 4
D – 50K
E – 100K
Series 67 / p1of1 / 3-APR-14
Series 67
Multi-Function Control
Duplex Pump System Control
 Inverse or Direct Acting, Field Selectable
 Solid State Reliability
 Compact Size
 Four Independent Channels – 2 Single, 2 Differential
 Field Adjustable, Sensitivity and Mode Selection
 LED Channel Indicators
 Built-in Silence/Acknowledge Circuit
 U.L. “Intrinsically Safe”
Warrick’s Series 67 four channel level control is an ideal solution to liquid level
problems in hazardous applications for the sewage, waste water, chemical and